* SIDI KAOUKI

COLD DRINKS

ﬂ

SURF STATION -

(e -
HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate
Black Coffee
Coffee with Milk
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccing
Latte Macchiato
Black Tea

Mint Tea

Big Mint Tea

in giass dottles
Water (0.5L) 15 DH
Water (0.70L) 20 DH
Sparkling Water (0.25L) 10 DH
Coca Cola / Coca Cola 2ero (0.3L) 15 DH
Hawai (0.3L) 15 DH
Sprite (0.3L) 15 DH
Poms (0.3L) 15 DH
Schweppes Tonic (0.3L) 15 DH
Schweppes Lemon (0.3L) 15 DH
Fresh Orange Juice 19 DH
Refreshing Ginger Homemade Lemonade . 25 DH
o J
CHOOSE GLASS BOTTLES O '
AND KEEP YOUR
ENVIRONMENT CLEAN N\

DESSERTS

Fruit Salad with Yogurt, Nuts, Honey
Cinnamon Oranges

Moroccan Pastry Plate

Homemade lce Cream (3scoops)
Apple-Mint Crepes
Chocolate-Banana Crepes

L/

35 DH
15 DH
45 DH
35 DH
29 DH
29 DH

Ginger Tea

Lo

WE USE BOTTLED WATER
FOR ALL MADE DRINKS

SMOOTHIES
& FRESH JUICE

Fruit Smoothie with lce
Fruit Smoothie with Milk
Fruit Smoothie with Yoghurt
Strawberry Smoothie
Banana Smoothie
Avocado Smoothie
Fresh Oranqe Juice
*) Refreshing Ginger Homemade Lemonade

i

23 DH
25 DH
29 DH
25 DH
25 DH
25 DH
19 DH
25 DH
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TAPAS Yl W oasra
%2 Grilled or Steamed Vegetables 35 DH > Spagetti Napoli 40 DH
o Bruschetta 25 DH Spaghetti Bolognese 70 DH
& Fries 20 DH ' 5 Penne Arabiata 45 DH
% Tomato-Mozzarella-Pesto 25 DH Penne Chicken Arabiata 75 DH
' Moroccan Omlet 45 DH Pappardelle Prawns-Argan 90 DH
% Falafel with Mint Sauce 20 DH . J
% Hummus 15 DH
5 Guacamole 15 DH (o w
& Vegetable Soup 20 DH
Prawns 25 DH Tﬂ]INES é
Calamari 25 DH - : .
&5 Couscous-Yoqurt-Mint Sauce 20 DH 4 Veptarn Tujlne o
@ Side Salad 20 DH Chicken Ta jine 60 DH
2 .| Beef Tajine 60 DH
Fish Ta jine 70 DH
s s — :
FISH N : S
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# Grilled Local Fish with Argan, Salad
Calamari with Fries, Salad
Prawns with Tomatoes
Tuna steak with salad, fries

C‘una Bowl Hawaiian style

s
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BURGERS —
choose: Chicken / Beef / & Falafel
& Special Vegi 45 DH
with fuluf?l‘ quacamole
ltalian 70 DH
with tomato, mozarelia, pesto
# Surf Turf 75 DH
with prawns, melon or mango or pineapple
Sidi Kaguki 75 DH
with calamari, onions
Goat Cheese 65 DH
with avocado, melon or manqo or pineapple

.

| / - OUR SPECIALITY

, &P - VEGETARIAN

SALADS

& Couscous
~ with raisins, mint, melon or mango-
or pineapple

& lalian
with tomato, mozarella, pesto

# Surf Turf
with prawns, argan,
melon or mango or pineapple

Sidi Kaouki
with calamari, onions

Goat Cheese
with avocado, melon or mango

Lﬂr pineapple
a
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55 DH

55 DH

€0 DH

75 DH

75 DH
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